10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

STAGE 1
WHARF WEST

Offbeat
The Harmonaires
The Sound Collective
Absolute Pitches
Women in Harmony
Pop Chorus
Collaboration Choir
Lliesiau Pop, Sir Benfro
The Games Maker Choir
The Liberty Singers
Collaboration Choir

West End Musical Choir

Choirs@TheTower
Sunday, 8th December

STAGE 2
WHARF EAST

Lliesiau Pop, Sir Benfro
West End Musical Choir
The Games Maker Choir
Women in Harmony
Collaboration Choir
The Liberty Singers
West End Musical Choir
Absolute Pitches
The Sound Collective
Offbeat
The Harmonaires
Collaboration Choir

Pop Chorus

STAGE 3
WHITE TOWER

West End Musical Choir
Lliesiau Pop, Sir Benfro
Collaboration Choir
Offbeat
The Harmonaires
The Sound Collective
The Games Maker Choir
The Liberty Singers
Collaboration Choir
Absolute Pitches
Pop Chorus

Women in Harmony



