## **MDBrunch**

## **MDBrunch Presents**

## Choirs@TheTower

Sunday, 8th December

	STAGE 1 WHARF WEST	STAGE 2 WHARF EAST	STAGE 3 WHITE TOWER
10:00			
10:30		Lliesiau Pop, Sir Benfro	West End Musical Choir
11:00	Offbeat	West End Musical Choir	Lliesiau Pop, Sir Benfro
11:30	The Harmonaires	The Games Maker Choir	Collaboration Choir
12:00	The Sound Collective	Women in Harmony	Offbeat
12:30	Absolute Pitches	Collaboration Choir	The Harmonaires
13:00	Women in Harmony	The Liberty Singers	The Sound Collective
13:30	Pop Chorus	West End Musical Choir	The Games Maker Choir
14:00	Collaboration Choir	Absolute Pitches	The Liberty Singers
14:30	Lliesiau Pop, Sir Benfro	The Sound Collective	Collaboration Choir
15:00	The Games Maker Choir	Offbeat	<b>Absolute Pitches</b>
15:30	The Liberty Singers	The Harmonaires	Pop Chorus
16:00	Collaboration Choir	Collaboration Choir	Women in Harmony
16:30	West End Musical Choir	Pop Chorus	